Date
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Girls Key Stage 5

Millfield School
- Not Held -

- Not Held -
Downe House B
South Hunsley
Brentwood School

Bradfield College

squash

The National Schools Squash Plate
Roll of Honour

Girls Key Stage 4 Girls Key Stage 3
Downe House B Dame Allen

- Not Held - - Not Held -

- Not Held - - Not Held -
Lincoln Minster Brentwood
South Hunsley Wycombe Abbey
Downe House B South Hunsley School

Benenden School A Sevenoaks



