

The National Schools Squash Plate Roll of Honour

Date	Girls Key Stage 5	Girls Key Stage 4	Girls Key Stage 3
2018			
2019	Millfield School	Downe House B	Dame Allen
2020	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -
2021	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -
2022	Downe House B	Lincoln Minster	Brentwood
2023	South Hunsley	South Hunsley	Wycombe Abbey
2024	Brentwood School	Downe House B	South Hunsley School
2025	Bradfield College	Benenden School A	Sevenoaks